
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CEIL / Université de Blida 

 

Année 2024-2025 
 

Créneaux Horaires  

 

ITALIEN 
 



NIVEAU -A1.1- 
          HEURES 

  

JOURS 

 

08H-09:30H 

 

09:30H-11H 

 

11H -12:30H 

 

13H-14:30H 

 

14:30H-16H 

 

16H-17:30H 

 

SAMEDI 

 

      

 

DIMANCHE 
 

  
 

 
   

 

LUNDI 
 

      

 

MARDI 
 

  
 

 
   

 

MERCREDI 
 

   
 

 
  

 

JEUDI 
 

 

M. MORSLI 
Salle A 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 



NIVEAU -A1.2- 

          

HEURES 

  

JOURS 

 

08H-

09:30H 

 

09:30H-

11H 

 

11H -

12:30H 

 

13H-

14:30H 

 

14:30H-

16H 

 

16H-

17:30H 

 

SAMEDI 

 

      

 

DIMANCHE 
 

  
 

 
   

 

LUNDI 
 

      

 

MARDI 
 

  
 

 
   

 

MERCREDI 
 

   
 

 
  

 

JEUDI 
 

   

M. MORSLI 
Salle A 

 

 

 

 

 


